
Pos. Codice Società Punteggio

1 BO24 MAGIC ROLLER BO 375,5
2 RE13 BAGNOLO S.C. RE 369,0

3 FI11 POL. COOP EMPOLI FI 360,0

4 LI02 CIRCOLO PATT. LA ROSA LI 357,5

5 PI16 SKATING ACADEMY PISA PI 318,0

6 MI11 S.C. VANZAGHELLO MI 297,0

7 LI04 PATT. ART. LA STELLA LI 288,0

8 PI03 PONTEDERA-BIENTINESE PI 285,0

9 FI16 ARTISTIC ROLLER CAMPI BISENZIO FI 278,0

10 RE01 G.S. BUDRIESE RE 270,0

11 RM12 S.C. ANGUILLARA RM 257,5

12 BO22 U.P. CALDERARA BO 250,0

13 UD10 ACC. PATT. ART. MUZZANA UD 242,0

14 FI14 THE BLACK PANTHERS FI 240,0

15 RE09 IL TRAGHETTINO RE 239,0

16 BO18 POL. ORIZON BO 234,5

17 GR10 FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR 233,0

17 MI01 PUMA CORSICO-MILANO MI 233,0

19 VR02 ARTISKATE VR 232,0

20 NA04 PATTINATORI ORSA MAGGIORE NA 226,0

20 SI04 POL. OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D#ELSA SI 226,0

22 SP04 PATTINO CLUB LA SPEZIA SP 225,0

23 MO08 U.S.D. JUNIOR SACCA MO 216,5

23 RE04 VANGUARD SKATING RE 216,5

25 FI21 AURORA SKATING CLUB FI 214,0

26 MB02 ROLLER MACHERIO MB 213,0

27 AL04 PATT. ART. AURORA AL 212,0

28 GE06 ARTISTIC ROLLER TEAM GE 211,0

29 FI03 POL. ROBUR 1908 FI 201,0

30 SI06 U.P. POGGIBONSESE SI 198,0

31 FI17 FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT. FI 197,0

32 BO23 U.P. PERSICETANA BO 191,0

33 BO06 IMOLA ROLLER BO 189,5

34 FC01 FORLI' ROLLER FC 187,0

34 SV15 SMS FRATELLANZA ZINOLESE SV 187,0

36 BO14 POL. FUNO BO 183,5

37 BO11 P.F. PROGRESSO FONTANA BO 182,0
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37 FI01 APASI FI 182,0

39 RM64 ARTISTIC SKATING RM 181,0

40 RN03 POL. VISERBA MONTE RN 175,0

41 FE02 PATT. IL QUADRIFOGLIO FE 170,5

42 PI10 LUNA ROSSA PI 168,0

43 FI05 G.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI 163,0

44 NA16 GOLD SKATE NA 160,0

45 RM13 S.C. OMEGA RM 159,0

46 RM15 S.C. LADISPOLI RM 158,0

47 SP08 SK. LUNA SP 154,0

48 MO01 POL. G. PICO MO 153,0

49 MO03 POL. MODENA EST MO 151,0

50 BG02 LE CORTI DI TREVIOLO BG 148,0

51 AT01 BLUE ROLLER AT 147,0

51 FI04 FIORENTINA PATT. FI 147,0

51 MO16 ARCI SPAZIO PIUMAZZO ASD 147,0

51 RE03 POL. L' ARENA RE 147,0

55 LU05 STAR SKATING FORTE DEI MARMI LU 146,0

55 RM14 S.C. MERCURY RM 146,0

55 RM47 S.S.D. SAN NILO GROTTAFERRATA A R.L. 146,0

58 PT02 PATT. ART. IL PONTE PT 143,0

59 NO01 GIOCA PATT. ART. NO 139,5

60 SP03 HOCKEY SARZANA SP 137,0

61 FE01 PATTINATORI ESTENSI FE 135,0

62 PI01 C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO PI 132,0

63 NA11 CIRCOLO PATTINATORI NAPOLI NA 129,0

63 RM44 SPORT ACADEMY RM 129,0

65 NA24 SPORTING PORTICI NA 128,0

66 GR05 CUS ALBINIA GR 125,5

67 GE02 HOCKEY PATT. VOLTRI MELE GE 124,0

68 NA33 SKATE PAPILLON NA 123,0

69 MO06 U.S.D. INVICTA SKATE MO 121,0

69 PT01 D.L.F. PATT. ART. PT 121,0

71 BO20 POL. SPRING BO 120,0

72 MB06 POL. BEATO GIOVANNI XXIII MB 119,0

72 RM05 P.A. DIVINO AMORE INSIEME RM 119,0

74 PO01 A.P. PRIMAVERA PO 116,0
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75 PI05 POLVERE DI STELLE PI 114,0

76 AP07 LAMA SKATING AP 113,0

77 GE01 LA FRATELLANZA PONTEDECIMO GE 112,0

77 LU03 SPV HOCKEYSTICA VIAREGGIO LU 112,0

77 PR02 SALSO ROLLER 112,0

80 BO15 POL. G. MASI BO 111,0

81 FI13 POL. SIECI FI 110,0

81 MN04 CASTELLANA PATT. MN 110,0

83 MB07 SKATING BRIANZA SOVICO MB 108,0

84 AP08 ROLLER CENTO AP 107,0

85 SI01 MENS SANA 1871 SI 105,0

86 LI05 CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM LI 104,0

87 SV02 LE TORRI AURORA P.A. SV 99,0

88 SV16 ROLLER SPORTING CLUB SV 97,0

89 VC02 ROLLERBLOT VC 95,5

90 AP02 DIAVOLI VERDE ROSA AP 95,0

90 VA04 ROT. GALLARATESE VA 95,0

92 BO09 MAGIC ROLLER BUDRIO BO 94,0

93 MS02 S. C. MASSA MS 93,0

93 SP02 POL. PRATI-FORNOLA SP 93,0

95 AN04 ROLLER MARCHE AN 92,0

96 RN02 POL. RINASCITA SPORT LIFE RN 91,0

97 BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 87,5

98 BO17 POL. LAME BO 87,0

99 GR04 G.S. PAT. ART. LIBERTAS GROSSETO GR 86,5

100 GR03 POL. BARBANELLA UNO GR 86,0

101 RN01 PATT. ART. RICCIONE RN 85,0

102 FE03 PATT. ART. BONDENO FE 83,0

103 RM04 BLUE SKY S.C. RM 82,0

104 BO08 MAGIC IMOLA BO 81,0

104 PR05 BUTTERFLY ROLLER SCHOOL PR 81,0

106 MO05 U.S.D. DORANDO PIETRI CARPI MO 80,0

106 PR04 PGS DON BOSCO PR 80,0

108 NA28 CIRCOLO ILVA BAGNOLI NA 79,0

108 RM43 ALIX RM 79,0

110 MN02 C.P.C. SAN LAZZARO MN 78,5

111 TA06 PATT. ART. TARANTO TA 78,0
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112 BO01 POL. MONTERENZIO VALLE IDICE BO 77,0

112 FI12 PATT. COVERCIANO FI 77,0

112 PI07 POL. GATTO VERDE PI 77,0

112 TO03 PATT. ART. MURIALDO RIVOLI TO 77,0

116 RM56 PONTE DI NONA RM 76,0

116 TO07 SKATING PASSION TO 76,0

118 SI10 SIENA ROLLER TEAM 75,0

119 FC02 LIBERTAS PATTINAGGIO FC 74,5

120 NA12 PATT. ART. ALUSIA NA 74,0

120 SP05 PATT. COLOMBIERA SP 74,0

122 RM20 PALOCCO RM 73,0

122 SV03 S.M.S. GENERALE SV 73,0

124 SP06 LA SPEZIA ROLLER SP 72,0

125 FI09 PATT. MUGELLO 2002 FI 71,0

125 TV07 DIAMANTE TV 71,0

127 MN01 ASS. ROT. CASTELLO MN 70,0

128 PR01 POLISPORTIVA IL CERCHIO 69,0

128 SV09 S.C. CAIRO SV 69,0

130 FI02 PATT. ART. IL BOSCHETTO FI 68,0

131 GE08 MOONLIGHT SKATING GE 67,0

132 FG03 FLY SKATING CERIGNOLA 66,0

133 SI03 POL. COMUNALE CRAS SI 65,0

134 AL03 POL. COM. CASTELLETTESE AL 64,0

135 RM35 ROLLER ART RM 63,0

136 AN08 U.S. ACLI PATT. JESI AN 62,5

137 RM71 CBF PATT. ART. MONTECOMPATRI RM 62,0

138 PC01 G.S. LEPIS PC 61,5

139 SA01 ACCADEMIA DEL PATT. ART. SA 60,0

140 BO35 POL. OSTERIA GRANDE BO 59,0

140 PG02 NEW STAR PG 59,0

142 RE20 REGGIANA PATTINAGGIO RE 58,0

143 BS02 PATT. ART. POL. CONCESIO BS 57,5

144 AN09 PROCORINALDO SKATING AN 57,0

145 PG06 S.C. PONTE SAN GIOVANNI PG 56,0

146 BS01 PATT. ART. GARDALAGO BS 55,0

146 RE19 REGGIANA SKATING RE 55,0

146 UD06 R.S. MANZANO UD 55,0
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149 GR02 A.T.L. IL SOLE GR 54,0

150 LU06 ANGEL#S SKATE LU 53,0

150 SV01 SKATE ZINOLA 2000-SMS ZINOLESE SV 53,0

152 RN01 PATT. ART. RICCIONE RN 51,0

152 VA02 INTERNATIONAL SKATING VA 51,0

154 GE05 STURLA PATTINAGGIO GE 50,0

155 SV17 SKATE REVOLUTION SV 49,0

156 CA01 G.S. LIFE ASD CA 48,0

156 SA03 SKATELAND ANGRI 48,0

158 MO12 LA FONTE DI BOMPORTO MO 47,0

158 RE06 UNIVERSAL SKATING 47,0

160 MO07 U.S.D. NONANTOLA MO 46,5

160 AN10 PATT. ART. DEL CONERO AN 45,5

162 RE11 OLIMPIA VEZZANO 45,0

162 SP11 LUNI MARE PATT. SP 45,0

164 LO01 PATT. ART. LODI 44,0

164 MI16 POL. BUDOSAN 44,0

166 LO02 SKATING CLUB LODI LO 43,0

166 MS03 ROT. APUANA CARRARA MS 43,0

166 RM22 STELLA BLU PATT. ART. RM 43,0

166 TN01 GRUPPO ROTELLISTICO VAL DI NON TN 43,0

170 AP09 ANGEL#S SKATING AP 42,0

170 BG03 SKATING MEDOLAGO BG 42,0

170 GE14 ROLLER CLUB ARENZANO ASD GE 42,0

170 PE06 MONTESILVANO SKATING ACADEMY PE 42,0

170 PG03 PATT. ART. SAN MARIANO PG 42,0

175 VE05 FREESPORT VE 41,0

176 PE07 VICTORIA SKATING PE 40,0

177 AT04 NEW ASTI SKATING 39,0

178 PO02 G.S. COIANO PATT. PO 38,0

179 SI02 POL. AXEL GROUP SI 37,0

179 SI05 SIENA HOCKEY SI 37,0

181 AN01 ANCONA SKATING AN 36,0

181 SV04 S.C. ANDORA SV 36,0

183 MN07 POL. BORGHI GONZAGA MN 35,0

183 RM17 FONTE ROMA EUR RM 35,0

183 RM40 TALENTS SKATING CLUB RM 35,0
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186 RM68 UNIVERSAL CLUB RM 34,0

187 BO32 PATT. CASTENASO BO 33,0

187 FI06 G.S. PATT. MONTEBONELLO FI 33,0

189 GO07 PATT. ART. PIERIS GO 32,0

189 GO08 LA FENICE GORIZIANA ASD GO 32,0

189 RM26 DANCING SKATING CLUB RM 32,0

192 PT03 PISTOIA ROLLER PT 31,0

193 FC06 IL GABBIANO FC 30,0

193 SV13 POL. CELLE LIGURE SV 30,0

195 GR07 P.A. BAGNO DI GAVORRANO GR 29,0

195 MO09 CENTRO POLIVALENTE DI LIMIDI 29,0

195 PI02 PATT. SANGIULIANESE - IL CAMPINO PI 29,0

198 MB01 ASTRO SKATING MB 28,5

199 SV14 LA ROCCA PATT. SV 28,0

199 TV01 SPORTING TREVISO TV 28,0

199 UD07 ROLLER SCHOOL PATTINO D#ORO UD 28,0

202 AP04 CR DON BOSCO AP 27,0

202 CH01 PATT. ART. TEATINO CH 27,0

202 NA02 C.P. LIBELLULE NA 27,0

202 NA09 THE MOVERS NA 27,0

202 RM67 C.V. SKATING RM 27,0

202 TE11 ROLLER SKATING BELLANTE TE 27,0

208 BO30 POL.SAVIGNESE BO 26,0

208 MO14 ARTISTIC SKATING LA TORRE MO 26,0

208 PV01 ROLLER DREAM PAVIA PV 26,0

208 RE16 POL. LA TORRE RE 26,0

208 SV07 SKATING FLY ANDORA SV 26,0

213 PC02 LIB. GYMNASIUM ROLLER SCHOOL PC 25,0

214 MB05 PATT. ART. BIASSONO MB 24,5

215 GR08 S.C. GROSSETO GR 24,0

215 MO05 DORANDO PIETRI 24,0

216 PR06 ARTISTIC SKATE ROLLER PARMA 23,0

216 RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA RA 23,0

216 RM76 PERLA SPORT ASD RM 23,0

220 MO18 CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO 22,0

220 NA17 FLYING SKATE NA 22,0

220 RM38 PATT. ART. FLY LIDO RM 22,0
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223 NA21 SKATING OPLONTI NA 21,0

223 PC03 FELIX PATT. ART. PC 21,0

223 PT07 SKATING QUARRATA PT 21,0

223 SV18 ROLLER SKATE ANDORA SV 21,0

227 BO26 ATLETICO PEGASO SKATING BO 20,0

227 NA32 PATT. ART. ISCHIA NA 20,0

229 AN02 PATT. MONTE D#AGO AN 19,0

229 BG01 PATT. PONTERANICA BG 19,0

229 CN01 VICTORIA ALBA CN 19,0

229 CR01 POL. PRIMAVERA CR 19,0

229 GR11 POL. CAPALBIO GR 19,0

229 PI04 POL. STELLA ROSSA PI 19,0

229 RM54 COLONNA RM 19,0

229 UD09 PATT. SAN FLOREANO UD 19,0

237 BO37 I BRADIPI A ROTELLE BO 18,0

237 BS05 C.S.C. RONCADELLE PATT. BS 18,0

237 RM28 ST' CHARLES PATT. RM 18,0

237 RM51 SKATINGOLD RM 18,0

237 UD03 PATT. ART. SANGIORGINO UD 18,0

242 AT05 ROLLER VALLEBELBO AT 17,0

242 BG04 DISCO ROLLER BG 17,0

242 PG12 BAILA COMMIGO ASD PG 17,0

242 SP09 SARZANA SKATING ACADEMY SP 17,0

246 MB08 SKATING VEDUGGIO MB 16,5

247 BA23 CASSANO SKATING BA 16,0

247 CR05 KIMERA ASD CR 16,0

247 GR12 P.A. COSTA D#ARGENTO GR 16,0

247 NA06 POL. RAILWAY SPORTS NA 16,0

247 PG04 LOS ANGEL#S S.C. PG 16,0

247 PR01 POL. IL CERCHIO PR 16,0

247 PU07 ACADEMY DOS PU 16,0

247 RM55 SKATING CLUB VELLETRI RM 16,0

247 RM74 FREE MOVE SKATING ASD RM 16,0

247 TO12 SKATING 2G TO 16,0

257 BO12 P.A. LA RUOTA SKATING BO 15,0

257 UD02 ROLL CLUB -PAVIA DI UDINE 15,0

259 AL05 MONLEALE SPORTLEALE AL 14,0
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259 NA07 C.H.P. FRANCA CRIMALDI NA 14,0

259 RA01 UP AND DOWN RA 14,0

259 TV05 VALDOPLAVIS SKATERS TV 14,0

263 BA05 SKATING TRANI BA 13,0

263 LT01 IL SOLE LT 13,0

263 LU12 ROTELLISTICA CAMAIORE LU 13,0

263 MI05 MAGA PATT. ART. 13,0

267 FC07 HAPPY SKATING CESENATICO FC 12,0

267 MB03 S.C. MONZA MB 12,0

267 MI15 FLY PATTINAGGIO MI 12,0

270 FI18 PATTINANDO FI 11,0

271 AN11 CRAL PALOMBINA VECCHIA AN 10,0

271 BO13 POL. CRESPELLANO BO 10,0

271 CE01 S.C. SAN NICOLA LA STRADA CE 10,0

271 PG07 B-SIDE ROLLER CLUB PG 10,0

271 RM24 ACC. PATT. FIUMICINO RM 10,0

271 VA10 NEW STARS SKATING VA 10,0

277 AN07 PATT. ART. DEL CONERO AN 9,0

277 BG05 ROLLER SKY BG 9,0

277 BO27 S.C. S.AGATA BO 9,0

277 PU03 FLYING ROLLER PU 9,0

277 RE30 SKATING NEW LIFE 9,0

277 RM48 SKY FALL RM 9,0

277 RM80 CSI ROMA EST SSD RM 9,0

284 BO03 ATLETICO EUROSKATE 8,0

285 BO33 POL. C.S.I. CASALECCHIO BO 7,0

285 GE04 LIBERTAS PATT. MARASSI GE 7,0

287 FI10 POL. FUTURA FI 6,0

287 NO04 SAN GIACOMO NO 6,0

287 PU04 CEM PESARO PU 6,0

287 TO04 S.C. TORINO TO 6,0

287 VA05 S.C. SARONNO VA 6,0

287 VC01 SKATING VERCELLI VC 6,0

293 AP10 ROLLER DREAM ASCOLI AP 5,0

293 GE11 PGS ARCA 5,0

293 PU02 FERMIGNANO ROLLER PU 5,0

293 PV02 SKATELIFE VIGEVANO PV 5,0
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297 BS10 ROLL CLUB BETTINI BS 4,5

298 AQ01 ACCADEMIA PATT. ART. L#AQUILA AQ 4,0

298 BA19 DON TONINO BELLO BA 4,0

298 BL01 SKATING CLUB SEDICO BL 4,0

298 MN08 SCUOLA DI PATT. ART. MANTOVA MN 4,0

298 PE10 EVOLUTION SKATING DANCE PE 4,0

298 PU06 ROT. ADRIATICA PU 4,0

298 RM79 ROMAN SPORT CITY RM 4,0

305 BT02 SKATING TRANI BT 3,5

306 AN13 DREAM TEAM AN 3,0

306 BA12 S.C. LE AQUILE BA 3,0

306 BA15 LA PERLA PATTINAGGIO BA 3,0

306 BO02 AQUILE VERDI BO 3,0

306 GE12 GROOVER SKATE PARK 3,0

306 GR06 HOCKEY CLUB CASTIGLIONE GR 3,0

306 MI13 AMICI DELLO SPORT MI 3,0

306 MO17 ANESER NOVI MO 3,0

306 RM46 ARTISTIC SKATING LIDO RM 3,0

306 SP07 AMEGLIA PATT. SP 3,0

306 TE04 ACCADEMIA PATT. GIULIANOVA TE 3,0

306 VA01 PATTINANDO COCQUIO VA 3,0

306 VT01 TUSCIA S. C. VT 3,0

319 BA17 ROLLER RAINBOW RUVO BA 2,0

319 BO16 POL. GOLDEN TEAM BO 2,0

319 GR13 PATTINOMANIA CAPALBIO GR 2,0

319 MN05 ATLANTIS MN 2,0

319 PI06 SKATING VILLAGE PI 2,0

319 PN06 PATT. LIBERTAS PORCIA ASD PN 2,0

319 VA06 ACCADEMIA BUSTESE PATT. VA 2,0

326 AL01 LUCKY STAR PATT. ART. AL 1,0

326 AN06 S.C. JESI AN 1,0

326 BO10 NUOVA CASBAH BO 1,0

326 BO28 C.S. BARCA SPORTRENO BO 1,0

326 BS09 PATT. TRAVAGLIATO BS 1,0

326 CE02 ROTELLARE CE 1,0

326 CH02 ACC. PATT. FRANCAVILLA CH 1,0

326 LU11 SKATING CLUB LUCCA LU 1,0
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326 MN09 POL. POMPONESCO MN 1,0

326 NA05 SKATING GI MA NA 1,0

326 PG01 A.S. SANT#EGIDIO PG 1,0

326 PO05 S. NICCOLO' ACC.PATT.CONS PO 1,0

326 PR03 CENTRO EDUC. S. ANNA POL.SALSESE PR 1,0

326 RE08 GUALTIERI 2000 1,0

326 RM72 A.S.D. DIAMOND DILETTANTISTICA RM 1,0

326 RM81 JUNIORS ACADEMY ASD RM 1,0

326 TE06 PATT. ROSETO TE 1,0

343 BA10 SOC. GINNASTICA ANGIULLI 0,5

344 BA18 CHRISTAL 0,5

pag. 10 di  27



Pos. Codice Società Punteggio

1 BO24 MAGIC ROLLER BO 308,5
2 GR10 FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR 228,0

3 BO22 U.P. CALDERARA BO 212,0

4 BO18 POL. ORIZON BO 192,5

5 LI02 CIRCOLO PATT. LA ROSA LI 183,5

6 FI17 FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT. FI 170,0

7 BO14 POL. FUNO BO 166,5

8 MO08 U.S.D. JUNIOR SACCA MO 147,5

9 FI04 FIORENTINA PATT. FI 147,0

10 RE13 BAGNOLO S.C. RE 143,0

11 RM14 S.C. MERCURY RM 134,0

12 SI04 POL. OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D#ELSA SI 132,0

13 GR05 CUS ALBINIA GR 125,5

14 RE09 IL TRAGHETTINO RE 122,0

15 BO06 IMOLA ROLLER BO 121,5

16 MO06 U.S.D. INVICTA SKATE MO 121,0

17 PO01 A.P. PRIMAVERA PO 116,0

18 PT01 D.L.F. PATT. ART. PT 111,0

19 MB07 SKATING BRIANZA SOVICO MB 108,0

20 GE02 HOCKEY PATT. VOLTRI MELE GE 104,0

21 SI01 MENS SANA 1871 SI 102,0

22 SP08 SK. LUNA SP 99,0

23 RE03 POL. L#ARENA RE 98,0

24 VC02 ROLLERBLOT VC 95,5

25 NO01 GIOCA PATT. ART. NO 94,5

26 BO11 P.F. PROGRESSO FONTANA BO 94,0

26 PI03 PONTEDERA-BIENTINESE PI 94,0

28 AN04 ROLLER MARCHE AN 92,0

29 AT01 BLUE ROLLER AT 89,0

30 BO23 POL. PERSICETANA BO 87,0

31 GR04 G.S. PAT. ART. LIBERTAS GROSSETO GR 86,5

32 GR03 POL. BARBANELLA UNO GR 86,0

33 RN01 PATT. ART. RICCIONE RN 85,0

34 SV15 SMS FRATELLANZA ZINOLESE SV 83,0

35 RE04 VANGUARD SKATING RE 82,0

36 MN04 CASTELLANA PATT. MN 81,0
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37 TO03 PATT. ART. MURIALDO RIVOLI TO 77,0

38 RE01 G.S. BUDRIESE RE 75,0

39 BO20 POL. SPRING BO 73,0

39 PI16 SKATING ACADEMY PISA PI 73,0

39 SV03 S.M.S. GENERALE SV 73,0

42 FI21 AURORA SKATING CLUB FI 72,0

43 MN01 ASS. ROT. CASTELLO MN 70,0

44 BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 64,5

45 AN08 U.S. ACLI PATT. JESI AN 62,5

46 PC01 G.S. LEPIS PC 61,5

47 LI04 PATT. ART. LA STELLA LI 60,0

48 AL03 POL. COM. CASTELLETTESE AL 59,0

48 MB06 POL. BEATO GIOVANNI XXIII MB 59,0

48 NA04 PATTINATORI ORSA MAGGIORE NA 59,0

48 VA04 ROT. GALLARATESE VA 59,0

52 FI16 ARTISTIC ROLLER CAMPI BISENZIO FI 58,0

53 AP02 DIAVOLI VERDE ROSA AP 57,0

54 FI05 G.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI 56,0

54 FI13 POL. SIECI FI 56,0

56 BS01 PATT. ART. GARDALAGO BS 55,0

56 UD06 R.S. MANZANO UD 55,0

58 PG06 S.C. PONTE SAN GIOVANNI PG 54,0

58 RN03 POL. VISERBA MONTE RN 54,0

58 SI03 POL. COMUNALE CRAS SI 54,0

61 RM64 ARTISTIC SKATING RM 53,0

62 RM12 S.C. ANGUILLARA RM 49,5

63 LU06 ANGEL#S SKATE LU 49,0

63 RM05 P.A. DIVINO AMORE INSIEME RM 49,0

63 SV17 SKATE REVOLUTION SV 49,0

66 BO35 POL. OSTERIA GRANDE BO 48,0

67 FI12 PATT. COVERCIANO FI 47,0

68 SP04 PATTINO CLUB LA SPEZIA SP 46,0

69 MO01 POL. G. PICO MO 44,0

70 LI05 CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM LI 42,0

71 GE06 ARTISTIC ROLLER TEAM GE 37,0

71 SI05 SIENA HOCKEY SI 37,0
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73 FI14 THE BLACK PANTHERS FI 36,0

73 TO07 SKATING PASSION TO 36,0

75 PT02 PATT. ART. IL PONTE PT 35,0

75 RM17 FONTE ROMA EUR RM 35,0

77 BO01 POL. MONTERENZIO VALLE IDICE BO 34,0

78 BS02 PATT. ART. POL. CONCESIO BS 33,5

79 FI06 G.S. PATT. MONTEBONELLO FI 33,0

79 RN02 POL. RINASCITA SPORT LIFE RN 33,0

81 GO08 LA FENICE GORIZIANA ASD GO 32,0

82 BO08 MAGIC IMOLA BO 31,0

82 RM26 DANCING SKATING CLUB RM 31,0

84 GE05 STURLA PATTINAGGIO GE 30,0

84 LU05 STAR SKATING FORTE DEI MARMI LU 30,0

84 SV13 POL. CELLE LIGURE SV 30,0

87 PG02 NEW STAR PG 29,0

87 SP06 LA SPEZIA ROLLER SP 29,0

89 MB01 ASTRO SKATING MB 28,5

90 SP02 POL. PRATI-FORNOLA SP 28,0

90 TV01 SPORTING TREVISO TV 28,0

90 UD07 ROLLER SCHOOL PATTINO D#ORO UD 28,0

93 SV04 S.C. ANDORA SV 27,0

93 SV09 S.C. CAIRO SV 27,0

93 SV14 LA ROCCA PATT. SV 27,0

96 PE07 VICTORIA SKATING PE 26,0

96 PO02 G.S. COIANO PATT. PO 26,0

96 VA02 INTERNATIONAL SKATING VA 26,0

99 MN02 C.P.C. SAN LAZZARO MN 25,5

100 AP07 LAMA SKATING AP 24,0

100 TV07 DIAMANTE TV 24,0

102 FI03 POL. ROBUR 1908 FI 23,0

102 RM44 SPORT ACADEMY RM 23,0

104 PC02 LIB. GYMNASIUM ROLLER SCHOOL PC 22,0

104 PI01 C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO PI 22,0

106 FC02 LIBERTAS PATTINAGGIO FC 21,5

107 FC01 FORLI# ROLLER FC 21,0

107 MO16 RUOTE LIBERE POL. ARCISPAZIO MO 21,0
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107 PC03 FELIX PATT. ART. PC 21,0

107 SV18 ROLLER SKATE ANDORA SV 21,0

111 MB02 ROLLER MACHERIO MB 20,0

111 PI05 POLVERE DI STELLE PI 20,0

113 CN01 VICTORIA ALBA CN 19,0

113 CR01 POL. PRIMAVERA CR 19,0

113 RM40 TALENTS SKATING CLUB RM 19,0

113 UD09 PATT. SAN FLOREANO UD 19,0

117 BS05 C.S.C. RONCADELLE PATT. BS 18,0

117 MO18 CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO 18,0

117 UD03 PATT. ART. SANGIORGINO UD 18,0

120 AT05 ROLLER VALLEBELBO AT 17,0

120 GR08 S.C. GROSSETO GR 17,0

120 VE05 FREESPORT VE 17,0

123 MB08 SKATING VEDUGGIO MB 16,5

124 MO12 LA FONTE DI BOMPORTO MO 16,0

124 TO12 SKATING 2G TO 16,0

126 BO15 POL. G. MASI BO 15,0

126 RE16 POL. LA TORRE RE 15,0

128 AN01 ANCONA SKATING AN 14,0

128 NA11 CIRCOLO PATTINATORI NAPOLI NA 14,0

130 GR02 A.T.L. IL SOLE GR 13,0

130 RM43 ALIX RM 13,0

132 MB03 S.C. MONZA MB 12,0

132 PI02 PATT. SANGIULIANESE - IL CAMPINO PI 12,0

132 SP03 HOCKEY SARZANA SP 12,0

135 RM35 ROLLER ART RM 11,0

136 PR04 PGS DON BOSCO PR 10,0

137 MB05 PATT. ART. BIASSONO MB 9,5

138 FE03 PATT. ART. BONDENO FE 9,0

138 FI11 POL. COOP EMPOLI FI 9,0

138 PG07 B-SIDE ROLLER CLUB PG 9,0

138 PU03 FLYING ROLLER PU 9,0

138 SI06 U.P. POGGIBONSESE SI 9,0

143 AN10 CONERO ROLLER AN 8,5

144 PR01 POL. IL CERCHIO PR 8,0
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145 BO33 POL. C.S.I. CASALECCHIO BO 7,0

145 FI01 APASI FI 7,0

145 GE04 LIBERTAS PATT. MARASSI GE 7,0

145 MN07 POL. BORGHI GONZAGA MN 7,0

145 PR05 BUTTERFLY ROLLER SCHOOL PR 7,0

145 TA06 PATT. ART. TARANTO TA 7,0

151 BO17 POL. LAME BO 6,0

151 NO04 SAN GIACOMO NO 6,0

151 PU04 CEM PESARO PU 6,0

151 VA05 S.C. SARONNO VA 6,0

151 VC01 SKATING VERCELLI VC 6,0

156 BO27 S.C. S.AGATA BO 5,0

156 PI04 POL. STELLA ROSSA PI 5,0

158 BS10 ROLL CLUB BETTINI BS 4,5

158 FE02 PATT. IL QUADRIFOGLIO FE 4,5

160 BA19 DON TONINO BELLO BA 4,0

160 BL01 SKATING CLUB SEDICO BL 4,0

160 GR07 P.A. BAGNO DI GAVORRANO GR 4,0

160 MI01 PUMA CORSICO-MILANO MI 4,0

160 MN08 SCUOLA DI PATT. ART. MANTOVA MN 4,0

160 PE10 EVOLUTION SKATING DANCE PE 4,0

160 PI10 LUNA ROSSA PI 4,0

160 PU07 ACADEMY DOS PU 4,0

160 RM20 PALOCCO RM 4,0

160 RM79 ROMAN SPORT CITY RM 4,0

170 BT02 SKATING TRANI BT 3,5

171 BO30 POL.SAVIGNESE BO 3,0

171 GO08 PATT. ART. PIERIS GO 3,0

171 GR06 HOCKEY CLUB CASTIGLIONE GR 3,0

171 MI13 AMICI DELLO SPORT MI 3,0

171 MI15 FLY PATTINAGGIO MI 3,0

171 MO05 U.S.D. DORANDO PIETRI CARPI MO 3,0

171 MS02 S. C. MASSA MS 3,0

171 PT03 PISTOIA ROLLER PT 3,0

171 RM15 S.C. LADISPOLI RM 3,0

171 TE04 ACCADEMIA PATT. GIULIANOVA TE 3,0
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171 TV05 VALDOPLAVIS SKATERS TV 3,0

171 VA01 PATTINANDO COCQUIO VA 3,0

171 VT01 TUSCIA S. C. VT 3,0

184 BO12 P.A. LA RUOTA SKATING BO 2,0

184 LO02 SKATING CLUB LODI LO 2,0

184 PN06 PATT. LIBERTAS PORCIA ASD PN 2,0

184 RA01 UP AND DOWN RA 2,0

184 RM56 PONTE DI NONA RM 2,0

184 VA06 ACCADEMIA BUSTESE PATT. VA 2,0

190 AL01 LUCKY STAR PATT. ART. AL 1,0

190 AN06 S.C. JESI AN 1,0

190 AN09 PROCORINALDO SKATING AN 1,0

190 BO10 NUOVA CASBAH BO 1,0

190 BS09 PATT. TRAVAGLIATO BS 1,0

190 CE01 S.C. SAN NICOLA LA STRADA CE 1,0

190 CH02 ACC. PATT. FRANCAVILLA CH 1,0

190 LU03 SPV HOCKEYSTICA VIAREGGIO LU 1,0

190 LU12 ROTELLISTICA CAMAIORE LU 1,0

190 MI11 S.C. VANZAGHELLO MI 1,0

190 PG01 A.S. SANT#EGIDIO PG 1,0

190 PO05 S. NICCOLO# ACC.PATT.CONS PO 1,0

190 PR03 CENTRO EDUC. S. ANNA POL.SALSESE PR 1,0

190 PV02 SKATELIFE VIGEVANO PV 1,0

190 RM28 ST# CHARLES PATT. RM 1,0

190 TE06 PATT. ROSETO TE 1,0



Pos. Codice Società Punteggio

1 UD10 ACC. PATT. ART. MUZZANA UD 242,0
2 VR02 ARTISKATE VR 232,0

3 RM12 S.C. ANGUILLARA RM 208,0

4 FI14 THE BLACK PANTHERS FI 204,0

5 PI16 SKATING ACADEMY PISA PI 186,0

6 LI04 PATT. ART. LA STELLA LI 184,0

7 SP04 PATTINO CLUB LA SPEZIA SP 179,0

8 FI03 POL. ROBUR 1908 FI 178,0

9 FI01 APASI FI 175,0

10 PI03 PONTEDERA-BIENTINESE PI 168,0

11 NA04 PATTINATORI ORSA MAGGIORE NA 167,0

12 NA16 GOLD SKATE NA 160,0

13 RE01 G.S. BUDRIESE RE 159,0

13 RM13 S.C. OMEGA RM 159,0

15 RM15 S.C. LADISPOLI RM 155,0

16 RE13 BAGNOLO S.C. RE 148,0

17 RM47 S.S.D. SAN NILO GROTTAFERRATA A R.L. 146,0

18 FE01 PATTINATORI ESTENSI FE 135,0

19 NA24 SPORTING PORTICI NA 128,0

19 RM64 ARTISTIC SKATING RM 128,0

21 LI02 CIRCOLO PATT. LA ROSA LI 127,0

22 MO16 ARCI SPAZIO PIUMAZZO ASD 125,0

23 FC01 FORLI# ROLLER FC 124,0

24 NA33 SKATE PAPILLON NA 123,0

24 RE04 VANGUARD SKATING RE 123,0

26 MI01 PUMA CORSICO-MILANO MI 117,0

27 NA11 CIRCOLO PATTINATORI NAPOLI NA 115,0

28 LU03 SPV HOCKEYSTICA VIAREGGIO LU 111,0

29 PI01 C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO PI 110,0

30 PT02 PATT. ART. IL PONTE PT 108,0

30 RE09 IL TRAGHETTINO RE 108,0

32 SP03 HOCKEY SARZANA SP 107,0

33 RM44 SPORT ACADEMY RM 106,0

34 SV15 SMS FRATELLANZA ZINOLESE SV 104,0

35 AP08 ROLLER CENTO AP 101,0

36 LU05 STAR SKATING FORTE DEI MARMI LU 98,0

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' 
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37 SV16 ROLLER SPORTING CLUB SV 97,0

38 BO15 POL. G. MASI BO 96,0

39 PI05 POLVERE DI STELLE PI 94,0

40 MS02 S. C. MASSA MS 90,0

41 AP07 LAMA SKATING AP 89,0

42 RM04 BLUE SKY S.C. RM 82,0

43 GE01 LA FRATELLANZA PONTEDECIMO GE 81,0

43 MB02 ROLLER MACHERIO MB 81,0

45 MO01 POL. G. PICO MO 80,0

45 MO03 POL. MODENA EST MO 80,0

47 NA28 CIRCOLO ILVA BAGNOLI NA 79,0

48 SI06 U.P. POGGIBONSESE SI 78,0

49 MO05 U.S.D. DORANDO PIETRI CARPI MO 77,0

49 PI07 POL. GATTO VERDE PI 77,0

51 NA12 PATT. ART. ALUSIA NA 74,0

51 PR05 BUTTERFLY ROLLER SCHOOL PR 74,0

51 RM56 PONTE DI NONA RM 74,0

51 SP05 PATT. COLOMBIERA SP 74,0

51 FI09 PATT. MUGELLO 2002 FI 71,0

51 TA06 PATT. ART. TARANTO TA 71,0

57 RM05 P.A. DIVINO AMORE INSIEME RM 70,0

58 BG02 LE CORTI DI TREVIOLO BG 68,0

58 BO06 IMOLA ROLLER BO 68,0

58 FI02 PATT. ART. IL BOSCHETTO FI 68,0

61 RM43 ALIX RM 66,0

62 PI10 LUNA ROSSA PI 62,0

63 SA01 ACCADEMIA DEL PATT. ART. SA 60,0

64 RE20 REGGIANA PATTINAGGIO RE 58,0

65 GE08 MOONLIGHT SKATING GE 56,0

65 SP02 POL. PRATI-FORNOLA SP 56,0

67 PR04 PGS DON BOSCO PR 55,0

67 RE19 REGGIANA SKATING RE 55,0

67 SP08 SK. LUNA SP 55,0

70 FI13 POL. SIECI FI 54,0

70 RM20 PALOCCO RM 54,0

72 FC02 LIBERTAS PATTINAGGIO FC 52,0
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72 LI05 CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM LI 52,0

72 RM35 ROLLER ART RM 52,0

75 BO08 MAGIC IMOLA BO 50,0

76 BO20 POL. SPRING BO 47,0

76 TV07 DIAMANTE TV 47,0

78 SP11 LUNI MARE PATT. SP 45,0

79 SI04 POL. OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D#ELSA SI 44,0

80 BO01 POL. MONTERENZIO VALLE IDICE BO 43,0

80 RM22 STELLA BLU PATT. ART. RM 43,0

80 SP06 LA SPEZIA ROLLER SP 43,0

83 AP09 ANGEL#S SKATING AP 42,0

83 BO18 POL. ORIZON BO 42,0

83 PE06 MONTESILVANO SKATING ACADEMY PE 42,0

83 SV09 S.C. CAIRO SV 42,0

87 GR02 A.T.L. IL SOLE GR 41,0

88 RM71 CBF PATT. ART. MONTECOMPATRI RM 39,0

89 AP02 DIAVOLI VERDE ROSA AP 38,0

89 BO22 U.P. CALDERARA BO 38,0

89 LO02 SKATING CLUB LODI LO 38,0

89 SV02 LE TORRI AURORA P.A. SV 38,0

93 SI02 POL. AXEL GROUP SI 37,0

94 BO09 MAGIC ROLLER BUDRIO BO 36,0

95 NO01 GIOCA PATT. ART. NO 34,0

95 RM68 UNIVERSAL CLUB RM 34,0

97 BO32 PATT. CASTENASO BO 33,0

97 MS03 ROT. APUANA CARRARA MS 33,0

99 MO08 U.S.D. JUNIOR SACCA MO 32,0

100 BO11 P.F. PROGRESSO FONTANA BO 31,0

101 FC06 IL GABBIANO FC 30,0

101 FI12 PATT. COVERCIANO FI 30,0

101 PG02 NEW STAR PG 30,0

104 GO07 PATT. ART. PIERIS GO 29,0

105 FE02 PATT. IL QUADRIFOGLIO FE 28,0

105 FG03 FLY SKATING CERIGNOLA 28,0

105 MN07 POL. BORGHI GONZAGA MN 28,0

105 PT03 PISTOIA ROLLER PT 28,0
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109 AP04 CR DON BOSCO AP 27,0

109 FI17 FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT. FI 27,0

109 MI11 S.C. VANZAGHELLO MI 27,0

109 NA02 C.P. LIBELLULE NA 27,0

109 NA09 THE MOVERS NA 27,0

109 RM67 C.V. SKATING RM 27,0

109 TE11 ROLLER SKATING BELLANTE TE 27,0

116 SV07 SKATING FLY ANDORA SV 26,0

117 BG03 SKATING MEDOLAGO BG 25,0

117 RE03 POL. L#ARENA RE 25,0

119 BS02 PATT. ART. POL. CONCESIO BS 24,0

119 MB06 POL. BEATO GIOVANNI XXIII MB 24,0

119 VE05 FREESPORT VE 24,0

122 BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 23,0

122 BO30 POL.SAVIGNESE BO 23,0

122 RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA RA 23,0

122 RM76 PERLA SPORT ASD RM 23,0

122 RN03 POL. VISERBA MONTE RN 23,0

127 AN01 ANCONA SKATING AN 22,0

127 NA17 FLYING SKATE NA 22,0

127 RM38 PATT. ART. FLY LIDO RM 22,0

130 NA21 SKATING OPLONTI NA 21,0

130 PT07 SKATING QUARRATA PT 21,0

132 GE02 HOCKEY PATT. VOLTRI MELE GE 20,0

133 AN02 PATT. MONTE D#AGO AN 19,0

133 BG01 PATT. PONTERANICA BG 19,0

133 GR11 POL. CAPALBIO GR 19,0

133 LO01 PATT. ART. LODI 19,0

133 RM54 COLONNA RM 19,0

138 BO37 I BRADIPI A ROTELLE BO 18,0

138 RM51 SKATINGOLD RM 18,0

140 BG04 DISCO ROLLER BG 17,0

140 BO14 POL. FUNO BO 17,0

140 PG12 BAILA COMMIGO ASD PG 17,0

140 PI02 PATT. SANGIULIANESE - IL CAMPINO PI 17,0

140 RM28 ST# CHARLES PATT. RM 17,0
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140 SP09 SARZANA SKATING ACADEMY SP 17,0

140 TO07 SKATING PASSION TO 17,0

147 BA23 CASSANO SKATING BA 16,0

147 GR12 P.A. COSTA D#ARGENTO GR 16,0

147 NA06 POL. RAILWAY SPORTS NA 16,0

147 NA32 PATT. ART. ISCHIA NA 16,0

147 PG04 LOS ANGEL#S S.C. PG 16,0

147 RM40 TALENTS SKATING CLUB RM 16,0

147 RM55 SKATING CLUB VELLETRI RM 16,0

154 MB05 PATT. ART. BIASSONO MB 15,0

154 RM74 FREE MOVE SKATING ASD RM 15,0

156 AL05 MONLEALE SPORTLEALE AL 14,0

156 PE07 VICTORIA SKATING PE 14,0

156 PI04 POL. STELLA ROSSA PI 14,0

159 BA05 SKATING TRANI BA 13,0

159 BO12 P.A. LA RUOTA SKATING BO 13,0

161 LU12 ROTELLISTICA CAMAIORE LU 12,0

161 PO02 G.S. COIANO PATT. PO 12,0

161 PU07 ACADEMY DOS PU 12,0

161 RA01 UP AND DOWN RA 12,0

161 RM14 S.C. MERCURY RM 12,0

166 BO35 POL. OSTERIA GRANDE BO 11,0

166 RE16 POL. LA TORRE RE 11,0

166 TV05 VALDOPLAVIS SKATERS TV 11,0

169 AN11 CRAL PALOMBINA VECCHIA AN 10,0

169 BO13 POL. CRESPELLANO BO 10,0

169 FI16 ARTISTIC ROLLER CAMPI BISENZIO FI 10,0

169 PT01 D.L.F. PATT. ART. PT 10,0

169 RM24 ACC. PATT. FIUMICINO RM 10,0

174 AN07 PATT. ART. DEL CONERO AN 9,0

174 AT01 BLUE ROLLER AT 9,0

174 BG05 ROLLER SKY 9,0

174 CA01 G.S. LIFE ASD CA 9,0

174 MI15 FLY PATTINAGGIO MI 9,0

174 PV01 ROLLER DREAM PAVIA PV 9,0

174 SV04 S.C. ANDORA SV 9,0
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181 BO03 ATLETICO EUROSKATE 8,0

181 FC07 HAPPY SKATING CESENATICO FC 8,0

181 GR07 P.A. BAGNO DI GAVORRANO GR 8,0

181 PR01 POL. IL CERCHIO PR 8,0

185 FI10 POL. FUTURA FI 6,0

185 TO04 S.C. TORINO TO 6,0

185 VA10 NEW STARS SKATING VA 6,0

188 BO17 POL. LAME BO 5,0

188 CE01 S.C. SAN NICOLA LA STRADA CE 5,0

188 GR10 FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR 5,0

188 PU02 FERMIGNANO ROLLER PU 5,0

188 RN01 PATT. ART. RICCIONE RN 5,0

193 AQ01 ACCADEMIA PATT. ART. L#AQUILA AQ 4,0

193 BO27 S.C. S.AGATA BO 4,0

193 LU06 ANGEL#S SKATE LU 4,0

196 AN13 DREAM TEAM AN 3,0

196 BA12 S.C. LE AQUILE BA 3,0

196 BA15 LA PERLA PATTINAGGIO BA 3,0

196 BO02 AQUILE VERDI BO 3,0

196 PV02 SKATELIFE VIGEVANO PV 3,0

196 SI01 MENS SANA 1871 SI 3,0

196 SP07 AMEGLIA PATT. SP 3,0

203 AP10 ROLLER DREAM ASCOLI AP 2,0

203 BA17 ROLLER RAINBOW RUVO BA 2,0

203 BO16 POL. GOLDEN TEAM BO 2,0

203 CH01 PATT. ART. TEATINO CH 2,0

203 GR13 PATTINOMANIA CAPALBIO GR 2,0

203 PG06 SKATING CLUB PONTE S.GIOVANNI ASD PG 2,0

203 PI06 SKATING VILLAGE PI 2,0

210 BO24 MAGIC ROLLER BO 1,0

210 BO28 C.S. BARCA SPORTRENO BO 1,0

210 LU11 SKATING CLUB LUCCA LU 1,0

210 PG07 B-SIDE ROLLER CLUB PG 1,0

210 PU06 ROT. ADRIATICA PU 1,0

210 RE08 GUALTIERI 2000 1,0

210 RM26 DANCING SKATING CLUB RM 1,0
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210 RM72 A.S.D. DIAMOND DILETTANTISTICA RM 1,0
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1 FI11 POL. COOP EMPOLI FI 322,0
2 AL04 PATT. ART. AURORA AL 212,0

3 FI16 ARTISTIC ROLLER CAMPI BISENZIO FI 210,0

4 FI21 AURORA SKATING CLUB FI 142,0

5 FE02 PATT. IL QUADRIFOGLIO FE 138,0

6 MI01 PUMA CORSICO-MILANO MI 112,0

7 GE06 ARTISTIC ROLLER TEAM GE 104,0

8 PI10 LUNA ROSSA PI 102,0

9 FI05 G.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI 99,0

10 SI06 U.P. POGGIBONSESE SI 93,0

11 MB02 ROLLER MACHERIO MB 82,0

12 BO17 POL. LAME BO 70,0

13 SV02 LE TORRI AURORA P.A. SV 61,0

14 PI16 SKATING ACADEMY PISA 59,0

15 FE03 PATT. ART. BONDENO FE 58,0

15 RE13 BAGNOLO S.C. RE 58,0

17 SV01 SKATE ZINOLA 2000-SMS ZINOLESE SV 53,0

18 SA03 SKATELAND ANGRI 48,0

19 TN01 GRUPPO ROTELLISTICO VAL DI NON TN 43,0

20 BO11 P.F. PROGRESSO FONTANA BO 42,0

20 GE14 ROLLER CLUB ARENZANO ASD GE 42,0

20 PG03 PATT. ART. SAN MARIANO PG 42,0

23 CA01 G.S. LIFE CA 39,0

24 FG03 FIT POINT CERIGNOLA FG 38,0

25 GE01 LA FRATELLANZA PONTEDECIMO GE 31,0

25 MO12 LA FONTE DI BOMPORTO MO 31,0

27 MO14 ARTISTIC SKATING LA TORRE MO 26,0

28 RM71 CBF PATT. ART. MONTECOMPATRI RM 23,0

29 SP03 HOCKEY SARZANA SP 18,0

30 BG03 SKATING MEDOLAGO BG 17,0

30 PV01 ROLLER DREAM PAVIA PV 17,0

32 CR05 KIMERA ASD CR 16,0

33 RM20 PALOCCO RM 15,0

34 NA07 C.H.P. FRANCA CRIMALDI NA 14,0

35 LT01 IL SOLE LT 13,0

35 MI05 MAGA PATT. ART. 13,0

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' 
LIVELLI 2018



Pos. Codice Società Punteggio

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' 
LIVELLI 2018

35 MO07 U.S.D. NONANTOLA MO 13,0

38 FI18 PATTINANDO FI 11,0

39 MS03 ROT. APUANA CARRARA MS 10,0

40 RM48 SKY FALL RM 9,0

40 RM80 CSI ROMA EST SSD RM 9,0

40 SP02 POL. PRATI-FORNOLA SP 9,0

43 GE05 STURLA PATTINAGGIO GE 8,0

44 AP08 ROLLER CENTO AP 6,0

45 BG02 LE CORTI DI TREVIOLO BG 5,0

46 CE01 S.C. SAN NICOLA LA STRADA CE 4,0

46 FC07 HAPPY SKATING CESENATICO FC 4,0

46 MO18 CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO 4,0

46 NA32 PATT. ART. ISCHIA NA 4,0

46 VA10 NEW STARS SKATING VA 4,0

51 AP10 ROLLER DREAM ASCOLI AP 3,0

51 BO26 PEGASO SKATING BO 3,0

51 LO02 SKATING CLUB LODI LO 3,0

51 MO17 ANESER NOVI MO 3,0

51 PU06 ROT. ADRIATICA PU 3,0

51 RM46 ARTISTIC SKATING LIDO RM 3,0

57 MN05 ATLANTIS MN 2,0

58 CE02 ROTELLARE CE 1,0

58 MN09 POL. POMPONESCO MN 1,0

58 MO16 RUOTE LIBERE POL. ARCISPAZIO MO 1,0

58 NA05 SKATING GI MA NA 1,0

58 RM74 FREE MOVE SKATING ASD RM 1,0

58 RM81 JUNIORS ACADEMY ASD RM 1,0

58 SV14 LA ROCCA PATT. SV 1,0
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1 MI11 SKATING CLUB VANZAGHELLO 269,0
2 PR02 SALSO ROLLER 112,0

3 BO23 U.P. PERSICETANA 104,0

4 RN03 POL. VISERBA MONTE 98,0

5 SI10 SIENA ROLLER TEAM 75,0

5 BG02 LE CORTI DI TREVIOLO 75,0

7 MO03 POL. MODENA EST 71,0

8 GE06 ARTISTIC ROLLER TEAM 70,0

9 PR01 POLISPORTIVA IL CERCHIO 69,0

10 BO24 MAGIC ROLLER 66,0

11 BO09 MAGIC ROLLER BUDRIO 58,0

11 RN02 POL. RINASCITA SPORT LIFE 58,0

13 AN09 PROCORINALDO SKATING 56,0

14 MN02 SAN LAZZARO MN 53,0

15 AT01 BLU ROLLER 49,0

16 RE06 UNIVERSAL SKATING 47,0

16 LI02 CIRCOLO POL. ARCI LA ROSA 47,0

18 RN01 PATT. ART. RICCIONE 46,0

19 RE11 OLIMPIA VEZZANO 45,0

20 LI04 PATT. ART. LA STELLA 44,0

20 MI16 POL. BUDOSAN 44,0

22 FC01 FORLI ROLLER 42,0

23 AT04 NEW ASTI SKATING 39,0

24 MO08 JUNIOR SACCA 37,0

24 AN10 PATT. ART. DEL CONERO 37,0

26 RE01 G.S. BUDRIESE 36,0

26 MB06 POL. DILETTANTISTICA GXXIII 36,0

26 VA04 ROTELLISTICA GALLARATESE 36,0

29 MO07 POL. NONANTOLA 33,5

30 MB02 ROLLER MACHERIO 30,0

31 MO09 CENTRO POLIVALENTE DI LIMIDI 29,0

31 FI11 POLISPORTIVA COOP EMPOLI 29,0

31 MO01 POL. G. PICO MIRANDOLA 29,0

31 MN04 CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO 29,0

35 SI04 POL. OLIMPIA COLLE DI VAL D'ELSA 50,0

36 CH01 PATT. ART. TEATINO 25,0
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36 VA02 INTERNATIONAL SKATING 25,0

36 LO01 PATT. ART. LODI 25,0

39 MO05 DORANDO PIETRI 24,0

39 RE03 POLISPORTIVA L'ARENA 24,0

41 PI03 POL. PONTEDERA - BIENTINESE 23,0

42 TO07 SKATING PASSION 23,0

42 PR06 ARTISTIC SKATE ROLLER PARMA 23,0

44 RE13 BAGNOLO SKATING 20,0

45 LU05 STAR SKATING FORTE DEI MARMI 18,0

45 SI06 UPP POGGIBONSI 18,0

47 BO26 ATLETICO PEGASO 17,0

47 GR07 PATT. ART. BAGNO DI GAVORRANO 17,0

49 FE03 PATT. ART. BONDENO 16,0

50 UD02 ROLL CLUB -PAVIA DI UDINE 15,0

50 BO11 P.F. PROGRESSO FONTANA 15,0

50 PR04 PGS DON BOSCO 15,0

53 GE05 STURLA PATTINAGGIO 12,0

54 RE04 VANGUARD SKATING 11,5

55 NO01 GIOCA PATT. ART. 11,0

55 SI03 POL.COMUNALE CRAS 11,0

55 GE08 MOOLIGHT SKATING 11,0

58 LI05 LA CIGNA GYMNASIUM 10,0

59 RE09 IL TRAGHETTINO 9,0

59 RE30 SKATING NEW LIFE 9,0

61 FI05 G.S. PATT. CALENZANO 8,0

62 GR08 SKATING CLUB GROSSETO 7,0

63 BO17 POL. LAME 6,0

64 GE11 PGS ARCA 5,0

64 AL03 POL. CASTELLETESE 5,0

66 GE12 GROOVER SKATE PARK 3,0

66 PC02 GYMNASIUM ROLLER SCHOOL 3,0

68 FC02 LIBERTAS PATT. FORLI' 1,0

68 PV02 SKATELIFE VIGEVANO 1,0

70 BA10 SOC. GINNASTICA ANGIULLI 0,5

70 BA18 CHRISTAL 0,5


